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1. Ellen Chung-Juliano, ACSW, LCSW, BCD, Chair 

Director of Mental Health Services, Elwyn Children's Behavioral Health, O: 610.891.2425,  C: 610.416.4001  
Co-Chair, Program & Event Committee 
ellen_chung@elwyn.org  
 

2. Maggie Pruett-Saratan, MA, MHP, LPC. CAADC, Vice Chair 
C: 610-742-7782 
 Chair, Research & Education Committee 
 

3. Joseph Simpkins - Treasurer 
               Crozer Chester Hospital, Director of Child and Adult Mental Health Services, 610.497.7315, 
               Joseph.simpkins@crozer.org   
  

4. Rev. Wylie Johnson – Secretary 
                The Springfield Baptist Church. O: 610 543 8879, C: 610 742 5049,  
                pastor@springfieldbaptist.net 
 

5. Julie K. Brown 
               Delaware County Senior Account Executive, Magellan Health Services, O: 215.504.3919, 
               jkbrown@magellanhealth.com 
 

6. Nikole Heilmann LCSW, ACSW  
 School Social Worker, William Penn School District, O: 610-626-3410, C: 484-802-1184, 

Co-Chair, Program & Event Committee 
nheilmann@wpsd.k12.pa.us  
 

7. Lori Devlin, B.A. RT(T) 
                Director, Intercommunity Health Coordination, Delaware County, O: 610.891.5311 C: 610.636.9978  

devlinl@co.delaware.pa.us.  
 

8. Jason McGuigan 
Administrator, Medical Examiner’s office—Delaware County, O: 610  891 5974  
McGuiganJ@co.delaware.pa.us   
 

9. Maryanne Martin-Snyder, RN, BSN, COHN-S 
 Mercy Fitzgerald Hospital, Nurse Navigator, Psychiatry, O: 610.237.2728, C: 267.566.3946, 
                Msnyder2@che.org  
 
 
*Terri Erbacher, Ph.D.  
  Delaware County Intermediate Unit, Certified School Psychologist, O: 610.259.0280 Ext. 3273 
  terbacher@dciu.org 
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*Fredric N. Hellman, M.D. 
  Medical Examiner—Delaware County, O: 610.891.5953, Fax 610.891.2706 
   fnhellman@yahoo.com   
 
*David McKeighan 
  Executive Director, DELCO Medical Society, O: 610.892.7750, C: 610.357.8531, 
  dmckeighan@comcast.net 
 
 *Olga M. Thornton, RN, BS, H: 610.789.1814, C: 610.220.1749 
   Chair, Death Review Team 
   omthornton@verizon.net   
 
*Attends and participates as Ad Hoc Executive Committee Members. 
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